Technical  Data
DS-108     REV H                             3.27
Crystal Clock Oscillator
SaRonix
3.3 & 5V, HCMOS, ACMOS, TTL
STA / STT Series
Frequency Range:
ACTUAL SIZE

MIL-STD-883, Method 1011, Conditions A
MIL-STD-883, Method 1004
Part Numbering Guide
STT   0   1   0   C          -   125.0000
* 1 year @ +40°C
ACMOS / TTL
  *R/F times are standard with given frequency
      ranges, non-standard R/F times available on
      some models. Consult factory.
**TTL: to 80 MHz max
Symmetry
     0 = 40/60% max, 0 to +70°C
**A = 45/55% max, 0 to +70°C
     2 = 40/60% max, -40 to +85°C
Standard* Rise/Fall Times
  1 = STT 4.0ns max to 15 MHz full, 35 MHz ½ size
  2 = STT 2.0ns max from 15+ MHz full, 35+ MHz ½ size to 60 MHz
  3 = STT 1.0ns max from 60+ MHz to 135 MHz
  7 = STA 5.5ns max to 15 MHz full, 35 MHz ½ size
  8 = STA 3.5ns max from 15+ MHz full, 35+ MHz ½ size to 60 MHz
  9 = STA 2ns max from 60+ MHz to 135 MHz
Series
  STA = ACMOS compatible
  STT = TTL compatible
Frequency
Stability Tolerance
    B = ±50 ppm
    C = ±100 ppm
Supply
  blank = 5V
         3 = 3.3V
Package Style
  0 = Full Size
  9 = Half Size (3.3V version to 110 MHz only)
 Example PN:  STT030C - 100.0000
SaRonix    141 Jefferson Drive  •  Menlo Park, CA 94025  •  USA  •  650-470-7700  •  800-227-8974  •  Fax 650-462-9894
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Crystal Clock Oscillator
Technical  Data
DS-108     REV H                             3.28
SaRonix
3.3 & 5V, HCMOS, ACMOS, TTL
STA / STT Series
Package Details
21.0
.825
max
5.08
.200
  .46±.08
.018±.003
15.24±.13
.600±.005
7.75
.305
(4) Glass
Insulators
Pin 1
Tri-State
Control
Pin 7
GND
Pin 14
+5 VDC
Pin 8  Output
FULL SIZE PACKAGE
0.9
.036